
Credit: 1.000

Building:

2015-2016
School
Year

Tecumseh Middle School

Grade: 08Year:

Course SM1  SM2  CreditBuilding
S      ALGEBRA I9999 1

3.889 Credit: 6.000

Building:

2016-2017
School
Year

Tecumseh High School

Grade: 09Year:

Course SM1  SM2  Credit
A      BIOLOGY I HONORS 0.5

A      BIOLOGY I HONORS 0.5
A      ENGLISH 9 HONORS 0.5

A      ENGLISH 9 HONORS 0.5
A      FEMALE S & C 0.5

A      FEMALE S & C 0.5
A      GEOMETRY 0.5

A-     GEOMETRY 0.5
A-     SPANISH I 0.5

B+    SPANISH I 0.5
A      US HISTORY 0.5

A      US HISTORY 0.5

3.862 Credit: 6.000

Building:

2017-2018
School
Year

Tecumseh High School

Grade: 10Year:

Course SM1  SM2  Credit
A      ALGEBRA II 0.5

A-     ALGEBRA II 0.5
A-     CHEMISTRY 0.5

B      CHEMISTRY 0.5
A      ENGLISH 10 HONORS 0.5

A      ENGLISH 10 HONORS 0.5
A      MXD MEDIA I 0.5

A      MXD MEDIA II 0.5
A      SPANISH II 0.5

A      SPANISH II 0.5
A      WORLD HISTORY 0.5

A      WORLD HISTORY 0.5

3.89 Credit: 3.000

Building:

2018-2019
School
Year

Tecumseh High School

Grade: 11Year:

Course SM1  SM2  Credit
A      CERAMICS 0.5
A      ECONOMICS 0.5
A      ENGLISH 11 0.5
A-     PHYSICS 0.5
A-     PRE-CALCULUS 0.5
A      TEAM&INDIVIDUAL SPORTS 0.5

4040 Webster Way 
Parent/Guardian: Cytlak, Brian 
Britton, MI 49229

831501    

Student Transcript Page of1 2
Tecumseh High School

Student:

Birth Date:

Cytlak, Madison Elizabeth
9/24/2001

Phone:
Grade:

(517) 423-4750
11 Graduation Date:

(517) 423-6008
Griff Mills

Tecumseh, MI 49286
760 Brown Street

2/22/2019
To: From:

UIC: 5561704032

Date Printed:

Principal:

Local ID:
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Cytlak, Madison Elizabeth
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Phone:
Grade:

(517) 423-4750
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Attendance RecordType GPA Rank
Unweighted GPA
Weighted

3.878
3.878

28
33

203
205

/
/

Total Credit: 16.000

SIGNATURE:_______________________
POSITION:_________________________
DATE:_____________________________

Attendanc
e

3.18
5.54
4.51

2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019

Building Year Grade Total Days Attended

09
10
11

176.00
174.00

99.00

172.82
168.46

94.49

1031
1031
1031


